General information about company

Scrip code

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN

Name of the company
Whether company is SME
Class of Security

Type of report

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

539149

INE682B01023
INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
No
Equity Shares

Quarterly

30-09-2022

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

No




Promoter and

Non Promoter- Non

Sr. No. Particular Yes/No Promater Graup Public shareholder Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No No No No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? Yes




Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

Number of Voting Rights

q Number of
el Igeijfir:iglass oi ’\(‘; R Shares Sub-categorization of
IX Shareholdi .| pledged or shares
Shareh (1X) No. Share Locked in )
0 ng,asa% otherwise
olding of s ; shares encumbere
% Shar | No. | unde | 2*V™MN9 (X1
No. No. asa No of Voting (XIV) Rights ’ . full d Shareholding (No. of
Of of total es | of |rlying .
of conversion (X shares) under
Partl share no. of Und | Shar | Outst of Number of
Nos. y Total nos. | shares erlyi| es |andin . .
No. of fully| ° s convertible equity
Cat Of . paid- shares |[(calcula ng |Unde| ¢ .
Category of paid up under . securities ( shares
eg share . up . held ted as Outs|rlying|conve .
shareholder equity .| lying . asa held in
ory holder equit (vn) = per tand [Outst| rtible .
(1 shares held Depos Total as| . : .|percentage As a dematerial
0] s y |. (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, ing | andi [securi . Asa |-
(V) itory a % of .| of diluted % of ized form
(1 share . (V1) 1957) conv| ng | ties % of
Recei Class (A+B+C) |, i share total (XIv) Sub-
s (v Class ertib|Warr [ and : No No. | total Sub- | Sub-
pts eg: Total capital) " |Shar| categ
held V) Asa% egy le an.ts No. (XI)= () (@) |Share categor| catego
(v) of X secu| (Xi) | Of & held : N
" (VI+(X) held She ya @
(A+B+C rities Warr b
2) ) ants As a % of (b) (b)
(Xi) (A+B+C2)
@)
Promoter &
Promoter
(A)|Group 5| 23445085 23445085| 65.89| 23,445,085.00 23445085.00f 65.89 65.89 23445085
(B) |Public 3021 12138915 0 0] 12138915| 34.11| 12138915.00| 0.00| 12138915.00] 34.11] 0 0 0 34.11 0] 0.00 9059915 0 0 0




©)

Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)

Shares
underlyi
ng DRs

(C2)

Shares
held by
Employ
ee
Trusts

Total

3026

35584000

(=}

35584000

100

35584000.00

0.00

35584000.00

100.00

100

0.00

32505000

o]

o]




Number of Voting Rights held in each No No Number Sub-
class of securities 0 f' 0 f' Sharehol of Shares categorizatio
(1X) ding , as pledged
n of shares
Shareho Srref Sh:lre a% ’:‘“imie:j or
Iding as un Unde assuming © EC % otherwis
\o a% of der| N |rying| ! '”?X:)res e
' . i Shareholding
No. Of of tOt?)Ianl NoofVo ng (XIV)Rights lyin ShO;re Outst CO”nV(?;S'O enCrl;f;be (No. of
' andin . Number of
Nos. Partly shz;lre Total nos. | shares Ogu S I convertib (X111 ue it shares) under
Category & Name of No. of fully | paid- unde shares |(calculat st Unde cognv le shar?as h{:Id
Sr of the share| paid up equity | up fvin held edas an rlying ertibl securities i
' Shareholders holde| sharesheld | equity D}é g E per Total ginfoust (asa demateriali
(1) rs (IV) shares | " (IV)+(V)+ | SCRR, 25 andin percenta su
i held sitory Vi 1957 a%of| 9 secur f Asa Asg | Zedform
(1 €9 [Recei v ) co| 9 |ities| 9¢° (XIV) b-
V) (v Total Warr diluted % of % of Sub
pts Voting | NV and Sub- | ca
Asa % Class oting | "™ | ants share total| No | total cat
(Vi) Class iahts lertil . | No. _ No. cate | te
of eg: o Total rights ole| ) | of | capita) @ Shar| . |Shar ego| . oo
(A+B+C2 X ¢ se?: warr| (0= es |(a) es ry g(ii)y ?y
) : (VI+(X) held held ()
urit ants (iii
; = [Asa% of (b) (b)
ies (Xi) (A+B+C2) )
(X) (@)
A |Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) [Indian
Individuals/
(a) | Hindu undivided 5
Family 23445085 23445085 65.89| 23445085.00 23445085| 65.89 65.89 23445085
Central
(b) | Government/

State Government(s)




(©

(d)

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

Any Other (specify)

U1

Sub-Total (A)(1)

23445085

23445085

65.89

23445085.00

23445085

65.89

65.89

23445085

@)

(@)

(b)
(©
(d)

()

Foreign

Individuals

(NonResident

Individuals/ Foreign

Individuals)

Government

Institutions

Foreign Portfolio
Investor

Any Other (specify)

Sub-Total (A)(2)

Totar snarenoraing or
Promoter and Promoter

Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 5

23445085

23445085

65.89

23445085.00

23445085

65.89

65.89

23445085

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Promoter & Promoter Group

Iaple Il - Statement

showing shareholding Note : Kindly show details of shareholders having more than one percentage of total no of shares. Please refer software manual.

nattarn nf tha Piihlic
Institutions (Domestic)

Mutual Funds

Venture Capital Funds

Alternate Investment Funds

Banks

Insurance Companies




(f) | Provident Funds/ Pension Funds
(9) | Asset reconstruction companies
(h) | Sovereign Wealth Funds
(i) NBFECs registered with RBI
@) N .
Other Financial Institutions
(k) | Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(1)
(2) |Institutions (Foreign)
(a) | Foreign Direct Investment
(b) | Foreign Venture Capital Investors
(c) | Sovereign Wealth Funds
(d) | Foreign Portfolio Investors Category |
(e) | Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I
Overseas
0 Depositories (holding
DRs) (balancing
figure)
(@) | Any Other (specify)
Sub-Total (B)(2)
(3) |Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government
(@)

/ President of India

(b)

State Government / Governor




(©

Shareholding by
Companies or Bodies

Corporate where
Central / State
Governmentis a

promoter

Sub-Total (B)(3)

(4)

(@)

Non-institutions

Associate companies
/ Subsidiaries

(b)

Directors and their
relatives (excluding
independent
directors and
nominee directors)

(©

Key Managerial
Personnel

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters disclosed
under ‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’

category)




(€)

Trusts where any
person belonging to
'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is 'trustee’,
‘beneficiary’, or
‘author of the trust'

(f)

Investor Education
and Protection Fund

(IEPF)

©)

Resident Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs

2996

5869532

5869532

16.49

5869532

5869532

16.49

16.49

0.00

2799532

(h)

Resident Individuals

holding nominal

share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs

5681656

5681656

15.97

5681656

5681656

15.97

15.97

0.00

5681656

(i

Non Resident Indians

(NRIs)

7286

7286

0.02

7286

7286

0.02

0.02

0.00

7286

Foreign Nationals

(k)

Foreign Companies

0

Bodies Corporate

492075

492075

1.38

492075

o

492075

1.38

1.38

o

0.00

483075

(m)

Any Other (specify)

12

88366

88366

0.25

88366

o

88366

0.25

0.25

o

0.00

88366

Sub-Total (B)(4)

3021

12138915

12138915

34.11

12138915.00

0.00

12138915

34.11

34.11

0.00

0.00

9059915




Total Public Shareholding

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)*+(B)(3)+(B)(
4)

3021

12138915

0

o

12138915

34.11

12138915

12138915

34.11

34.11

0.00

9059915

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert for Public

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

C |Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Custodian/DR Holder

- Name of DR Holders

(If Available)
(1)

Employee Benefit Trust

/ Employee Welfare
Trust under SEBI
(Share Based Employee

Benefits and Sweat
Equity) Regulations,
(2) 2021

Total NonPromoter- Non
Public Shareholding

©)=OO+C)(2)

Total (A+B+C2)

3026

35584000

0

o

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

0.00

35584000

100.00

100.00

0.00

32505000

Total (A+B+C)

3026

35584000

0

o

35584000

100.00

35584000.00

0.00

35584000

100.00

100.00

0.00

32505000

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern

Add Notes

notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage

Add Notes




Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory

Add Notes

Add Notes




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of  [shareholdi
securities ng,asa%
(1X) assuming
full
No of Voting (XIV) Rights conversion
Shareholding of .
convertibl
as a % of total
e Number of
. Total nos. no. of shares . .
Name No. of fully paid securities | equity shares
. . shares (calculated as . Reason for
Searia of the PAN up equity shares (asa held in .. | Shareholder
I No Shareholders (1 held held per SCRR, Total as ercentag | dematerialize not providing type
' (VI = (IV)+(V)+ | 1957) a%of |P g PAN yp
0 (V) (V1) (V1T Total e el
As a % of Cla.ss Total Voting dsl:]u;;d e
(A+B+C2) eg:X rights ;
capital)
(Xn=
(VI+(Xi)(a
)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
Al(a) | Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
1 |Sajeve Bhushan Deora ABBPD0803C 17830550 17830550 50.11] 17830550.00 17830550.00 50.11 50.11] 17830550 Promoter
2 |Meena Deora AASPD7354E 2349600 2349600 6.60]  2349600.00 2349600.00 6.60 6.60 2349600 Promoter
. Promoter
3 |Pulkit Deora AJEPD2671F 2315335 2315335 6.51|  2315335.00 2315335.00 6.51 6.51 2315335
. Promoter
4 |sajeve Deora Huf AAQHS0973L 600000 600000 1.69 600000.00 600000.00 1.69 1.69 600000
5  |Brijinder Bhushan Deora AAAPD1551D 349600 349600 0.98 349600.00 349600.00 0.98 0.98 349600 Promoter
Click here to go back Total 23445085 23445085 65.89| 23445085.00 23445085.00 65.89 65.89| 23445085




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities Sub-categorization of
(1X) shares
No of }:,Otr:rt]g (XIV) Shareholdi Shareholding (No. of
g ng,asa% shares) under
assuming
full
Shareholding as gonversion
of
a % of total no. . Number of
Total nos. convertible .
Name No. of fully of shares . equity shares | Reason for
. . . shares securities .
Searial of the PAN paid up equity held (calculated as | (asa held in not
No. Shareholders (1 shares held per SCRR, 1957) Il e dematerialized| providing
(v = a % of percentage
0 (V) (IV)+(V)+ (V) (vitl) | | ofdiluted form PAN
Asa % of JEE (XIV)
(A+B+C2) Class Voting Shéfe Sub- | Sub- | Sub-

eg: Total rights capital) category | categor |catego
X (X1)= (i) y (i) | ry (iii)

(VIN+(X)

As a % of

(A+B+C2)

B4(l) |Bodies Corporate
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares

1 Indo Invest Vision Limited AABCI0645R 482000 482000 1.35 482000.00 482000.00 1.35 1.35 482000 0 0 0
Click here to go back Total 482000 482000 1.35 482000.00 482000.00 1.35 1.35 482000 0 0 0




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

Sub-categorization of shares

securities
(IX)
Shareholdi
No of Voting (XIV ng,asa
_ ey assuming Shareholding (No. of shares)
Rights
full under
Shareholding conversion
as a % of total of
. Number of
Name . Total nos. no. of shares convertible .
No. of fully paid o equity shares
. of the . shares (calculated as securities .
Searial PAN up equity shares held in Reason for not
Shareholde held per SCRR, (asa - .
No. (1 held Total as dematerialize | providing PAN
rs (Vi) = (IV)+(V)+ 1957) percentage
(V) a % of ) d form
() (VI (vin) Total of diluted XIV)
SO0 Class Voting shgrel Sub- Sub- Sub-
(A+E:C2) eg: Total rights capital) ., | category | category
X (XI)= category (i) (i) (i)
(VID+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B4(g) | Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 2996 5869532 5869532 16.49 5869532.00] 5869532.00 16.49 16.49 2799532 1 0 0 0
Click here to go back Total 5869532 5869532 16.49 5869532.00] 5869532.00 16.49 16.49 2799532 0 0 0




Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities Sub-categorization of
(1X) shares
No of Voting (XIV) Shareholdi .
Rights ng,asa% Shareholding (No. of
assuming shares) under
Shareholding ful .
conversion
as a % of of
total no. of . Number of
convertible .
Name No. of fully | Total nos. shares shares securities equity shares
Searial No of the PAN paid up equity held (calculated (asa held in Reason for not
' Shareholders (1 shares held (VIl) = (IV)+(V)+ | as per SCRR, Total as ercentage dematerialized | providing PAN
0) ) V) 1957) a % of pof o tegd form
(Vi Total share (XIV)
(A+B+C2) eg: Total rights (XI)= categor cztreg catego
X VI y@ | % [y i
(VIN+(X) (i)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)
B4(h) Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Disclosure of shareholder holding more than 1% of total number of shares
1 Arun Deora AAGPD7837E 398550 398550 1.12 398550.00 398550.00 1.12 1.12 398550 0 0 0
2 Dhruv Bhasin AJNPB6288M 950000 950000 2.67 950000.00 950000.00 2.67 2.67 950000 0 0 0




Jai Rani Deora AAAPD3077C 408340 408340 1.15 408340.00 408340.00 1.15 1.15 408340
Moti Lal Bhasin AESPB4434P 850000 850000 2.39 850000.00 850000.00 2.39 2.39 850000
Rajeev Kumar Deora AAAPD1390G 2398550 2398550 6.74 2398550.00 2398550.00 6.74 6.74 2398550
Ruchi Malhotra AFEPM7869L 676216 676216 1.90 676216.00 676216.00 1.90 1.90 676216

Click here to go back Total 5681656 5681656 15.97 5681656.00 5681656.00 15.97 15.97 5681656




Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities

htegorization of

() Shareh
olding ,
No of Voting (XIV) asa% Shareholding
Rights =] (No. of shares)
ng full under
Sharehold cpnver
. sion of
ingasa%
conver
of total . Number
Total tible .
No. of no. of ...| of equity
Name No. . nos. securiti
Category / More of the of the fully paid shares shares es(asa shares
Searial gory PAN up equity (calculate Total as held in [Reason for not
Category than 1 Shareholde Shareh held Q percen . -
No. (1 shares d as per a % of demateri | providing PAN
percentage rs olders (vn) = tage of .
held SCRR, Total |~ alized
0] 0] (IV)+(V)+ 3 diluted Sub
(V) o 1957) Voting h form sub- | sub-1°4P1
M Class rights | S"3"€ 1 (xiv) cat
. capital) cate | cate
As a % of eg: Total ego
(A+B+C2) X (XI)= Oy 19O 1y
(VIN+(X @ | (i) (i)
)
Asa%
of
(A+B+C
2)
B4(m)| Any Other (specify)
1{HUF Category 10 88258| 88258 0.25 88258 88258 0.25] 0.25| 88258 of 0] O
2|Clearing Members Category 2 108 108 0.00 108 108 0.00] 0.00 108 of 0] O
e Totall 15| gg3e6| 88366 0.25] 88366.00 88366.00] 0.25| 0.25] 88366 o of o




