Home Validate	
General information about company	
Scrip code	539149
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE682B01023
Name of the company	INTEGRATED CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

_	Home Validate				
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

Home

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Note : Data will be automatically populated from shareholding pattern sheet - Data Entry Restricted in this sheet

													-							-			
				No. Of Partl	No. Of		Shareh olding as a % of total no. of		d in ead secur (I)	K)		No. Of Shar es Und	No. of Shar	No. Of Share s Unde rlying Outst	COLIVE 31011	Numk Locke sha (X	ed in res	Sh pled othe encu	aber of ares ged or erwise mbere d (III)		Shareh sha	egorizat shares olding (f res) und	No. of
Ca ⁺ eg ory (I)	shareholder	bolder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	paid- up	share s under lying Depos itory Recei pts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	shares (calcula ted as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	tand ing conv	es Unde rlying Outst	n	of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No. (a)			Sub-	Sub- catego ry (ii)	Sub- categ ory (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter) Group	5	23445085			23445085	65.89	23,445,085.00		23445085.00	65.89				65.89					23445085			
(B)) Public	3021	12138915	0	0	12138915	34.11	12138915.00	0.00	12138915.00	34.11	0	0	0	34.11	0	0.00			9059915	0	0	0

	Non Promoter- Non Public																				
(C1)	Shares underlyi ng DRs																				
(C2)	Shares held by Employ ee Trusts																				
		3026	35584000	0	0	35584000	100	35584000.00	0.00	35584000.00	100.00	0	0	0	100	0	0.00	32505000	0	0	0

	Home V																						
							Shareho	Number of V cla		ecurities	i each	No. Of Sha res		No. Of Share s	Sharehol ding , as a %		nber ocked	of S ple	mber hares dged or		cate	Sub- goriza f shar	
	Category & Name	Nos. Of	No. of fully	No. Of Partly paid-	No. Of share s	Total nos. shares	Iding as a % of total no. of shares (calculat	No of Vo	ıg (XIV)Rights		Un der lyin g Ou	No. of Share s Unde	Unde rlying Outst andin	n of	in sh	nares (II)	enc r	erwis e umbe ed KIII)	Number of equity	()	rehold No. of es) un	:
Sr.	of the Shareholders (I)	share holde rs (III)	paid up equity	up	unde rlying Depo sitory Recei pts (VI)	held	ed as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	tst an din g co nv erti ble sec urit ies (X)	rlying Outst andin g Warr ants	ertibl	securities (as a percenta ge of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shar es held (b)	No (a)	As a % of	shares held in demateriali zed form (XIV)	Sub- cat ego ry (i)	Sub- cate gory (ii)	te
Α	Table II - Statement sho	owing s	hareholding pat	tern of	the Pro	moter and Pr	omoter G	roup				1											
(1)	Indian																						
(a)	Individuals/ Hindu undivided Family	5	23445085			23445085	65.89	23445085.00		23445085	65.89				65.89					23445085			
(b)	<u>Central</u> <u>Government/</u> <u>State Government(s)</u>																						

(c)	<u>Financial</u> Institutions/																			
(d)	Banks Any Other (specify)																			
(u)																			,	
(2)	Sub-Total (A)(1) Foreign	5	23445085			23445085	65.89	23445085.00		23445085	65.89				65.89			23445085	,	
(2)	Individuals																			
(a)	<u>(NonResident</u> <u>Individuals/ Foreign</u> <u>Individuals)</u>																			
(b)	Government																			
(C)	Institutions																			
(d)	<u>Foreign Portfolio</u> Investor																			
(e)	Any Other (specify)																			
	Sub-Total (A)(2) Total snarenoiding of																			
	Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)		23445085			23445085	65.89	23445085.00		23445085	65.89				65.89			23445085		
	Details of Shares whic		in unclaimed for	Promote	er & Pr	comoter Grour)													
	Table III - Statement						<u></u>													
В	showing shareholding	Note :	Kindly show det	ails of sh	hareho	olders having	more thai	n one percenta	<u>je of t</u>	otal no of sh	ares. Ple	ase i	efer s	oftwar	e <mark>manual</mark> .	_				
	nattern of the Public Institutions (Domestic)																			
(a)	Mutual Funds																			
(b)	Venture Capital Funds																			
(c)	Alternate Investment	Funds																		
(d)	<u>Banks</u>																			
(e)	Insurance Companies																			

(0)										
(f)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds									
(g)	Asset reconstruction companies									
(h)	Sovereign Wealth Funds									
(i)	NBFCs registered with RBI									
(j)	Other Financial Institutions									
(k)	Any Other (specify)									
	Sub-Total (B)(1)									
(2)	Institutions (Foreign)									
(a)	Foreign Direct Investment									
(b)	Foreign Venture Capital Investors									
(c)	Sovereign Wealth Funds									
(d)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I									
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II									
(f)	<u>Overseas</u> <u>Depositories (holding</u> <u>DRs) (balancing</u> <u>figure)</u>									
(g)	Any Other (specify)									
	Sub-Total (B)(2)									
(3)	Central Government / State Government(s)		•							
(a)	<u>Central Government</u> / President of India									
(b)	State Government / Governor									

(c)	Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State Government is a promoter											
	Sub-Total (B)(3)											
(4)	Non-institutions						_	 	_			
(a)	<u>Associate companies</u> <u>/ Subsidiaries</u>											
(b)	Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nominee directors)											
(c)	<u>Key Managerial</u> <u>Personnel</u>											
(d)	Relatives of promoters (other than 'immediate relatives' of promoters disclosed under 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category)											

(e)	Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' category is 'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author of the trust'																				
(f)	Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF)																				
(g)	<u>Resident Individuals</u> <u>holding nominal</u> <u>share capital up to</u> <u>Rs. 2 lakhs</u>	2996	5869532	0	0	5869532	16.49	5869532	0	5869532	16.49	0	0	0	16.49	0	0.00	2799532	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	6	5681656	0	0	5681656	15.97	5681656	0	5681656	15.97	0	0	0	15.97	0	0.00	5681656	0	0	0
(i)	<u>Non Resident Indians</u> (NRIs)	3	7286	0	0	7286	0.02	7286	0	7286	0.02	0	0	0	0.02	0	0.00	7286	0	0	0
(j)	Foreign Nationals																				
(k)	Foreign Companies																				
(I)	Bodies Corporate	4	492075	0	0	492075	1.38	492075	0	492075	1.38	0	0	0	1.38	0	0.00	483075	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	12	88366	0	0	88366	0.25	88366	0	88366	0.25	0	0	0	0.25	0	0.00	88366	0	0	0
	Sub-Total (B)(4)	3021	12138915	0	0	12138915	34.11	12138915.00	0.00	12138915	34.11	0	0	0	34.11	0.00	0.00	9059915	0	0	0

Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4)	r.	12138915	0	0	12138915	34.11	12138915	0	12138915	34.11	0	0	0	34.11	0 (0.00		9059915	0	0 0
Details of the shareho	olders ac	cting as persons i	in Conce	rt for P	ublic_															
Details of Shares whic	h rema	in unclaimed for	Public																	
C Table IV - Statement sh	owing	shareholding pa	ttern of	the No	n Promoter-	Non Publi	c shareholder													
(1) <u>Custodian/DR Holders</u> <u>(If Available)</u> (1) <u>Employee Benefit Trust</u> <u>/ Employee Welfare</u> <u>Trust under SEBI</u> <u>(Share Based Employee</u> <u>Benefits and Sweat</u> <u>Equity) Regulations</u> <u>2021</u>																	-			
Total NonPromoter- Non Public Shareholding																				
(C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)																				
Total (A+B+C2) Total (A+B+C)					35584000 35584000	100.00 100.00	35584000.00 35584000.00					0				0.00		32505000 32505000	0	0 0
Total (A+D+C)	3020				areholding pa		Add Not		35564000	100.00	U	0	0	100.00		5.00		32303000	U	0 0
notes in case of promoter ho	liding ir	n dematerialsed	form is	less tha	an 100 percen	tage	Add Not	tes												

Disclosure of notes in case of public share holding is less than 25 percentage	Add Notes	
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern for company remarks explanatory	Add Notes	

	Home Validate											
						Number of Vot	ing Rights held in eac securities (IX)	h class of	Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming			
						No of Votir	ng (XIV) Rights		full conversion			
Searia I No.	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	of convertibl e securities (as a percentag e of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Shareholder type
A1(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Fa	mily										
	Add Delete											
1	Sajeve Bhushan Deora	ABBPD0803C	17830550	17830550	50.11	17830550.00	17830550.00	50.11	50.11	17830550		Promoter
2	Meena Deora	AASPD7354E	2349600	2349600	6.60	2349600.00	2349600.00	6.60	6.60	2349600		Promoter
3	Pulkit Deora	AJEPD2671F	2315335	2315335	6.51	2315335.00	2315335.00	6.51	6.51	2315335		Promoter
4	Sajeve Deora Huf	AAQHS0973L	600000	600000	1.69	600000.00	600000.00	1.69	1.69	600000		Promoter
5	Brijinder Bhushan Deora	AAAPD1551D	349600	349600	0.98	349600.00	349600.00	0.98	0.98	349600		Promoter
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	23445085	23445085	65.89	23445085.00	23445085.00	65.89	65.89	23445085		

_	Home Valida													
Searial No.					Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Voting	h class of		%		Sub-categorization o shares			
						No of Votin Right		Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming			Shareholding (No. of shares) under			
	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares		Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub- category (i)	Sub- categor y (ii)	Sub- catego ry (iii)
B4(l)	Bodies Corporate													
	Add Delete	Disclosure of s	hareholder hold	ling more thar	1% of total num	ber of shares								
1	Indo Invest Vision Limited	AABCI0645R	482000	482000	1.35	482000.00	482000.00	1.35	1.35	482000		0	0	0
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	482000	482000	1.35	482000.00	482000.00	1.35	1.35	482000		0	0	0

	Home													
Searial No.			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)			Number of Voting	each class of	Shareholdi			Sub-categorization of shares			
				charac	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votir Right		ng , as a % assuming full conversion			Sharehol	Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
	Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	PAN (II)				Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	conversion of convertible securities	Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
B4(g)	Individual	s - i.Individ	ual shareholders	s holding nomin	al share capit	al up to Rs. 2 lakh	IS.							
	Add	Disclosure of	f shareholder hold	ding more than 19	% of total num	ber of shares								
1	2996		5869532	5869532	16.49	5869532.00	5869532.00	16.49	16.49	2799532	1	0	0	0
Click her	re to go back	<u>Total</u>	5869532	5869532	16.49	5869532.00	5869532.00	16.49	16.49	2799532		0	0	0

	Home Validate													
Searial No.						Number of Voting	Rights held in ead securities (IX)	ch class of				Sub-cat	tion of	
			No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Votii Righ		Shareholdi ng , as a % assuming				Shareholding (No. of shares) under		
	Name of the Shareholders (I)	PAN (II)				Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights		Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN	Sub- categor y (i)	Sub- categ ory (ii)	Sub- catego ry (iii)
B4(h)	Individuals - ii. Individual shar	eholders holding r	nominal share ca	pital in excess of R	s. 2 lakhs.									
	Add Delete	Disclosure of sha	reholder holding	more than 1% of	total number	of shares								
1	Arun Deora	AAGPD7837E	398550	398550	1.12	398550.00	398550.00	1.12	1.12	398550		0	0	0
2	Dhruv Bhasin	AJNPB6288M	950000	950000	2.67	950000.00	950000.00	2.67	2.67	950000		0	0	0

3	Jai Rani Deora	AAAPD3077C	408340	408340	1.15	408340.00	408340.00	1.15	1.15	408340	0	0	0
4	Moti Lal Bhasin	AESPB4434P	850000	850000	2.39	850000.00	850000.00	2.39	2.39	850000	0	0	0
5	Rajeev Kumar Deora	AAAPD1390G	2398550	2398550	6.74	2398550.00	2398550.00	6.74	6.74	2398550	0	0	0
6	Ruchi Malhotra	AFEPM7869L	676216	676216	1.90	676216.00	676216.00	1.90	1.90	676216	0	0	0
	Click here to go back	<u>Total</u>	5681656	5681656	15.97	5681656.00	5681656.00	15.97	15.97	5681656	0	0	0

	Home	Validate																
											oting Rights hele iss of securities (IX)	d in each				ategor	izatio	nof
									Sharehold	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Shareh olding , as a % assumi ng full conver	ding , s a % ssumi g full onver		Sharehold (No. of sha under		•
Searial No.	Cat	egory	Category / More than 1 percentage	Name of the Shareholde rs (I)	PAN (II)	No. of the Shareh olders (I)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	ing as a % of total no. of shares (calculate d as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Total	Total as a % of Total Voting rights	sion of conver tible securiti es (as a percen tage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C 2)	Number of equity shares held in demateri alized form (XIV)	Reason for not providing PAN		SUD-	Sub- cat ego ry (iii)
B4(m)	Any Other (sp	ecify)																
	Add	Delete																
	HUF		Category			10	88258	88258	0.25	88258	88258	0.25		88258		0	0	0
2	Clearing Memb	ers	Category			2	108	108	0.00	108	108	0.00	0.00	108		0	0	0
			Click her	re to go back	<u>Total</u>	12	88366	88366	0.25	88366.00	88366.00	0.25	0.25	88366		0	0	0